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The World Games

2009 Kaohsiung
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MEN, TEAM A

PRELIMINARIES, GAME 7

Number

Score

Name

MATCH RESULT

France VS Chinese Taipei
8 0

France

Position Assists 1 Assists 2 Assists Score 1 Score 2 Total
total score

Remark

9
3
6
21
27
18
7
13
5
17
12
64
23
31

Number

LADONNE Jean Francois

THOMAS Julien

CHARBONNEAU Vincent

GOMANE Alexis
TIJOU Geoffroy
CUDICIO Orlando
LAPRESA Jeremy
LEFRANC Jimi
GABILLET Karl
HORRUT Romain
CRIGNIER Renaud
LADONNE Benoit
LEFRANC Terry
REBUFFET Hugo

Name

D
D
D
D
D
D
E
E
E
E
E
E
G

G
Team totals: 4 4 8

Chinese Taipei

Position Assists 1  Assists 2 Assists Score 1 Score 2 Total
total score

Remark

66

5
15
22
16
41
24

CHOU Hung-hsuan
LU Po-hao

HUANG Chie-hsiang
OU Chia-ho

TSAIl Po-chuan

YU Kai-wen

CHENG Chung-yu
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MATCH RESULT
Chinese Taipei
Assists Total

Number Name Position Assists 1  Assists 2 Score 1 Score 2 Remark
total score

23 CHOU Kang
77 SU Shi-shin
11 CHANG Kai-hsiang
95 DENG Wen-fu
33 LIN Chun-hen
6 TING Tang-keng G
Team totals: 0 0 0
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